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Date: 12/03/2019                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  9:34 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 11/01/2019 AND 11/30/2019
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 074828 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING INC.              Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 Full-color programs forNa         2000556 0001 0182742         11/13/19 05 200 4141 891 922S 000000 002 00 000         173.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $173.00

Check: 074787 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: ALISON WELTMER                 Vendor#: 009896 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 2019/2020 COLLEGEREIMBURS         2000512 0001 Tuition FY20    11/12/19 05 001 1120 231 0000 000000 003 00 000         700.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $700.00

Check: 913641 Type: M Date: 11/08/19 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0009 Lowe’s 10/2/19  10/02/19 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015         308.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0023 Menards9/30/19  09/30/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 002 00 000         549.99
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 Sam’sClub10/3   10/03/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         185.68
 0004 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 Greg’sAuto10268 10/08/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         250.00
 0005 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 UPS 1 10/25     10/25/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000           6.90
 0006 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 UPS 2 10/25     10/25/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.52
 0007 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2000212 0001 eFAX 9/30/19    10/10/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         193.85
 0008 Sams Club Annual Membersh         2000369 0001 Sam’sClub10/2   10/02/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          30.00
 0009 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Amazon HS 2     10/10/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         109.08
 0010 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Amazon HS 4     10/10/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          36.90
 0011 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Amazon HS 5     10/10/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          58.69
 0012 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Amazon HS 6     10/14/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          50.51
 0013 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 HarborFre 10/01 10/01/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          65.93
 0014 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Menards10/01    10/01/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         107.39
 0015 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robosource10/8  10/08/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          39.99
 0016 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 1   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         300.00
 0017 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 2   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         475.00
 0018 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 3   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         105.00
 0019 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 4   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         460.00
 0020 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 5   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         200.00
 0021 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 6   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         525.00
 0022 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robotevents 7   10/03/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         875.00
 0023 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Walmart 10/01   10/01/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          43.70
 0024 Sterilite 3-Drawer Medium         2000409 0001 AmazonPS 9/27   09/27/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         167.60
 0025 FOOD FOR FACULTY, RETIREM         2000429 0001 FlowCartFl10/03 10/03/19 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          56.99
 0026 ONE NIGHT OCT. 2ND (4 ROO         2000436 0001 Fairfield 10/3  10/03/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         680.16
 0027 GBC Pinnacle 27 EZload ro         2000516 0001 Amazon PS 9/30  09/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         403.96
 0028 estimated shipping                2000516 0002 Amazon PS 9/30  09/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          27.28
 0029 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 AmazonMS10/23   10/23/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         189.90
 0030 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 Doodle.com      10/07/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          72.00
 0031 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 LittleCeasarsMS 10/05/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          40.00
 0032 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 MeijerMS10/03   10/03/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          19.88
 0033 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 Sam"sClub10/03  10/03/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         173.56
 0034 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 Sam’sClub10/15  10/15/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         127.36
 0035 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 SignUpGenius    10/07/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         107.89
 0036 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 WalmartMS10/2   10/02/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          69.72
 0037 Donuts and cider                  2000531 0001 WalmartIS10/17  10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000         143.28
 0038 OFFICE SUPPLIES WITHLAMIN         2000532 0001 Amazon HS 1     10/10/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          42.00
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 0039 OFFICE SUPPLIES WITHLAMIN         2000532 0001 Amazon HS 3     10/10/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         219.30
 0040 ESTIMATED COST FOR SUPPLI         2000535 0001 Walmart 10/23   10/23/19 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 002 00 000          45.90
 0041 TWO NIGHTS OCT. 10TH & 12         2000536 0001 HamptonInn 1    10/10/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         324.82
 0042 TWO NIGHTS OCT. 10TH & 12         2000536 0001 HamptonInn 2    10/10/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         345.68
 0043 TWO NIGHTS OCT. 10TH & 12         2000536 0001 HamptonInn 3    10/10/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         324.82
 0044 TWO NIGHTS OCT. 10TH & 12         2000536 0001 HamptonInn 4    10/10/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         324.82
 0045 TWO NIGHTS OCT. 10TH & 12         2000536 0001 HamptonInn 5    10/13/19 05 300 4524 439 900S 000000 002 00 000          20.86-
 0046 ONE NIGHT OCT. 24TH FORWR         2000542 0001 SpringhillSuite 10/25/19 05 300 4528 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         109.00
 0047 BOYS BASKETBALL COACHES C         2000544 0001 OHSBCA 10/11    10/11/19 05 300 4512 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         285.00
 0048 Velcro VEL151 Hook and Lo         2000557 0001 AmazonCO10/17   10/17/19 05 516 1230 511 9020 000000 006 00 000          32.09
 0049 1 year subscription to Su         2000558 0001 SuperTeachWksp  10/17/19 05 516 1240 411 9020 000000 003 00 000          24.95
 0050 Catering purchases Food           2000562 0002 Meijer FSD10/4  10/04/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          54.68
 0051 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 AmazonMS10/02   10/02/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          11.98
 0052 Student Planners from Woo         2000600 0001 WoodburnPress   10/22/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          75.00
 0053 Shipping                          2000600 0002 WoodburnPress   10/22/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000           8.00
 0054 cookie tray for spaghetti         2000607 0001 Sam’sClub10/17  10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          19.98
 0055 parmesan cheese for spagh         2000607 0002 Sam’sClub10/17  10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          20.98
 0056 candy for Halloween parad         2000607 0003 Sam’sClub10/17  10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         142.84
 0057 breadsticks for spaghetti         2000608 0001 Fazolis 10/17   10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          45.99
 0058 set of 4 rolls of assorte         2000627 0003 AmazonPS 10/17  10/17/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          25.88
 0059 estimated taxes                   2000627 0004 AmazonPS 10/17  10/17/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000           1.88
 0060 Logitech M720 TriathalonM         2000627 0001 AmazonPS10/17/1 10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          33.94
 0061 estimated taxes                   2000627 0002 AmazonPS10/17/1 10/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           2.46
                                                                                                        Check total:      $9,767.84

Check: 074788 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: ANGIE GIMBEL                   Vendor#: 000694 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - CERTIFIEDTRA         2000027 0001 Mileage Oct-Nov 11/07/19 05 001 1130 439 0000 000000 002 00 035          90.48
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.48

Check: 913632 Type: M Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: ARBITER PAY ARBITER SPORTS     Vendor#: 900028 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GIRLS BASKETBALL                  2000630 0001 Winter FY20     11/15/19 05 300 4532 419 900S 000000 002 00 000       3,700.00
 0002 BOYS BASKETBALL                   2000630 0002 Winter FY20     11/15/19 05 300 4512 419 900S 000000 002 00 000       5,000.00
 0003 WRESTLING                         2000630 0003 Winter FY20     11/15/19 05 300 4528 419 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,600.00
 0004 SWIMMING                          2000630 0004 Winter FY20     11/15/19 05 300 4558 419 900S 000000 002 00 000         800.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $11,100.00

Check: 074867 Type: W Date: 11/22/19 Vendor: ASHLAND HIGH SCHOOL            Vendor#: 001229 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               ATHLETIC DEPT.
 0001 ASHLAND BAKER BASH                2000632 0003 AshlandBakerBas 10/30/19 05 300 4552 891 900S 000000 000 00 000         160.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $160.00

Check: 913634 Type: M Date: 11/20/19 Vendor: BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION     Vendor#: 900027 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MONTHLY PAYMENTS                  2000039 0001 3159244         11/20/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000         527.27
                                                                                                        Check total:        $527.27

Check: 074789 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: BAUMSPAGE.COM LLC              Vendor#: 007047 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 CROSS COUNTRY FESTIVAL ON         2000071 0001 0191105         09/13/19 05 300 4523 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         214.40
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                                                                                                        Check total:        $214.40

Check: 074868 Type: W Date: 11/22/19 Vendor: BIG WALNUT LOCAL SCHOOL DIST   Vendor#: 008930 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BIG WALNUT WRESTLING CLAS         2000631 0001 VarsWrest 12/14 10/30/19 05 300 4528 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         225.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $225.00

Check: 074790 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: CABLEXPRESS CORPORATION        Vendor#: 001011 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               CXTEC
 0001 equal2new CISCO IP PHONE          2000643 0001 7006881         11/05/19 05 001 2930 519 0000 000000 099 16 000         186.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $186.00

Check: 074829 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: CABLEXPRESS CORPORATION        Vendor#: 001011 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CXTEC
 0001 equal2new CISCO IP PHONE          2000643 0002 7007695         11/11/19 05 001 2930 519 0000 000000 099 16 000         130.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $130.00

Check: 074748 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00172988        10/28/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       2,310.66
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00173037        10/03/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,986.80
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00175413        10/11/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       2,241.07
 0004 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 0174159         10/18/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,308.63
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,847.16

Check: 074869 Type: W Date: 11/22/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 008391 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 0023351         10/30/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         693.91
                                                                                                        Check total:        $693.91

Check: 074749 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO GLASS LLC         Vendor#: 007487 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0012 0041603         09/18/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 015         200.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $200.00

Check: 074750 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4031404467      10/01/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          71.10
 0002 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4031967597      10/08/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          63.64
 0003 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4032520619      10/15/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          75.06
 0004 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4033051845      10/22/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
 0005 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4033593993      10/29/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
                                                                                                        Check total:        $347.92

Check: 074791 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A08-00800-01NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         357.58
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A08-00800-01NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         942.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000      11,049.29
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000      11,049.29
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000      11,049.29
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 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000      11,049.30
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02210-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         621.91
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02220-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000       1,545.64
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02230-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000       1,215.97
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02240-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000       1,255.93
 0015 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A08-02250-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         216.70
 0016 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A08-02250-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009           6.00
 0017 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A10-01450-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         601.36
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01450-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         208.99
 0019 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01452-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         581.69
 0020 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01460-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         722.47
 0021 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A12-00200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         191.68
 0022 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A12-00200-00NOV 11/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         151.54
                                                                                                        Check total:     $52,823.49

Check: 074777 Type: W Date: 11/07/19 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 HS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0001 HS Oct2019      10/31/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         362.75
 0002 MS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0002 MS Oct2019      10/31/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          58.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $421.00

Check: 074792 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 MS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0002 6892208495      10/24/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          51.50
                                                                                                        Check total:         $51.50

Check: 074830 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC       Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES-BUS GRG              2000003 0001 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         130.74
 0002 GAS SERVICES-ADMN CTR             2000003 0002 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          32.52
 0003 GAS SERVICES-M.S.                 2000003 0003 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         227.61
 0004 GAS SERVICES-ELEM                 2000003 0004 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         160.39
 0005 GAS SERVICES-FIELD HS             2000003 0005 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          31.27
 0006 GAS SERVICES-STADIUM              2000003 0006 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         156.16
 0007 GAS SERVICES-H.S.                 2000003 0007 October 2019    11/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         821.75
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,560.44

Check: 074751 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: COMMUNITY COUNSELING           Vendor#: 000125 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               SERVICES, INC.
 0001 Counseling Services               2000641 0001 0000169         10/29/19 05 001 2120 419 0000 000000 000 00 035          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00

Check: 074879 Type: W Date: 11/25/19 Vendor: COMPUTER NETWORK ACCESSORIES   Vendor#: 001290 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 XX4 19" 12U Wall Mount Ca         2000644 0001 0353481         11/06/19 05 001 2930 519 0000 000000 099 16 000         119.00
 0002 Freight                           2000644 0002 0353481         11/06/19 05 001 2930 519 0000 000000 099 16 000          23.39
                                                                                                        Check total:        $142.39
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Check: 074889 Type: W Date: 11/29/19 Vendor: Consumers Life Insurance Co.   Vendor#: 008017 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0001 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 006 00 000         133.31
 0002 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0002 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 008 00 000         150.66
 0003 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0003 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1120 242 0000 000000 003 00 000         121.30
 0004 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0004 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1130 242 0000 000000 002 00 000         114.48
 0005 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0005 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1231 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          47.25
 0006 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0006 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1241 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          52.50
 0007 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0007 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 1280 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          26.25
 0008 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0008 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2120 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          39.38
 0009 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0009 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2173 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0010 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0010 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2211 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.53
 0011 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0011 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0012 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0012 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0013 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0013 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0014 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0014 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0015 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0015 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2290 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0016 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0016 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2411 242 0000 000000 001 00 000          36.25
 0017 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0017 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2411 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           5.25
 0018 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0018 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2413 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0019 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0019 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2416 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0020 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0020 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.50
 0021 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0021 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.22
 0022 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0022 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0023 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0023 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0024 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0024 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0025 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0025 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0026 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0026 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0027 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0027 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0028 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0028 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2510 252 0000 000000 001 00 000          15.75
 0029 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0029 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2700 252 0000 000000 015 00 000          63.00
 0030 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0030 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2810 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           7.87
 0031 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0031 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2829 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          45.38
 0032 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0032 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 2840 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0033 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0033 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 001 4590 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0034 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0034 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0035 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000712 0035 LifeInsNov2019  11/29/19 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 002 00 000          49.12
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,033.75

Check: 074880 Type: W Date: 11/25/19 Vendor: COPLEY-FAIRLAWN CITY SCH DIST  Vendor#: 001233 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               ATTN:  JENNIFER BALLINGER
 0001 COPLEY TOMAHAWK INVITATIO         2000632 0004 VarsBowlTomahaw 10/30/19 05 300 4552 891 900S 000000 000 00 000         150.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $150.00

Check: 074793 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: COREY GRANT                    Vendor#: 009494 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2000086 0003 Football11/9/19 11/09/19 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $105.00

Check: 074778 Type: W Date: 11/07/19 Vendor: CR & J SALES, INC              Vendor#: 009806 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
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 0001 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - MS         2000022 0002 JA450447        10/01/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000         420.00
 0002 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - HS         2000022 0001 JA450448        10/01/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,050.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,470.00

Check: 074857 Type: W Date: 11/22/19 Vendor: CRAIG SMITH                    Vendor#: 004622 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 9028703/1       11/22/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,099.39
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,099.39

Check: 074794 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2019/20 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2000035 0001 October 2019    11/01/19 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         384.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $384.00

Check: 074858 Type: W Date: 11/22/19 Vendor: DANYA WILSON                   Vendor#: 009208 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 PAYROLL CLERK                     2000190 0002 STRS Wksp 11/13 11/13/19 05 001 2540 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          66.12
                                                                                                        Check total:         $66.12

Check: 074752 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION   Vendor#: 002942 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               DRC/CTB
 0001 Level 1 InView test book          2000605 0001 0137600         10/29/19 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         999.00
 0002 Level 12 Terra Nova Books         2000605 0002 0137600         10/29/19 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034       1,539.00
 0003 InView stand alone answer         2000605 0003 0137600         10/29/19 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         228.00
 0004 Compuscan Answer Sheets -         2000605 0004 0137600         10/29/19 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         255.90
 0005 Shipping for supplies             2000605 0005 0137600         10/29/19 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         257.14
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,279.04

Check: 074795 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: DAVIS & NEWCOMER ELEVATOR CO   Vendor#: 001053 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 2018/19 ANNUAL HS ELEVMai         2000049 0001 0048420         11/11/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 000         175.00
 0002 2018/19 ANNUAL MS ELEVMai         2000049 0002 0048421         11/11/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 000         175.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $350.00

Check: 074796 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: DE LAGE LANDEN                 Vendor#: 007589 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               REF NO. 000000000483861
 0001 1 NEW SCHOOL BUSS FROMCAR         2000234 0001 65458419        10/17/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000      23,156.78
                                                                                                        Check total:     $23,156.78

Check: 074831 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: DEAN’S TROPHY HOUSE            Vendor#: 000064 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 TROPHY FOR 6th SCIENCE FA         2000669 0001 0006381         11/15/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 130000 003 00 000          75.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $75.00

Check: 074753 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: DEMCO MEDIA                    Vendor#: 000178 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 Crystal Clear Tape 3.5-mi         2000620 0001 6713320         10/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000          48.06
 0002 3"Clear Glossy LabelProte         2000620 0002 6713320         10/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000          12.35
 0003 Norbond Liquid PlasticAdh         2000620 0003 6713320         10/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000           6.04
 0004 Shipping                          2000620 0004 6713320         10/30/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000           9.95



 

Date: 12/03/2019                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    7
Time:  9:34 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 11/01/2019 AND 11/30/2019
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                        Check total:         $76.40

Check: 074797 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: EDGE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC    Vendor#: 007944 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2000032 0002 0003646         11/05/19 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020         143.38
                                                                                                        Check total:        $143.38

Check: 913621 Type: M Date: 11/04/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2000013 0001 MerchSvcFee11/4 11/04/19 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 913627 Type: M Date: 11/04/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Equipment Lease                   2000012 0001 LeasePmt11/4/19 11/04/19 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $38.20

Check: 074832 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: ENABLING DEVICES               Vendor#: 006062 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               TOYS FOR SPECIAL CHILDREN
 0001 PreSchool IDEA Restoratio         2000431 0001 0458115-IN      11/07/19 05 587 1280 519 9920 000000 006 00 000         313.80
                                                                                                        Check total:        $313.80

Check: 074881 Type: W Date: 11/25/19 Vendor: ENABLING DEVICES               Vendor#: 006062 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               TOYS FOR SPECIAL CHILDREN
 0001 PreSchool IDEA Restoratio         2000431 0001 0458757-IN      11/21/19 05 587 1280 519 9920 000000 006 00 000         119.95
                                                                                                        Check total:        $119.95

Check: 074754 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: EQUIPARTS                      Vendor#: 009124 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0016 0126730         10/25/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009       1,169.07
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,169.07

Check: 074798 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: ESC OF CENTRAL OHIO            Vendor#: 008104 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               OCALCON 2019
 0001 High School                       2000028 0001 OCAL- Sara Lutz 11/07/19 05 001 1130 439 0000 000000 002 00 035         375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 074755 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0017 201935119       10/31/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010          58.45
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0014 201935279       11/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 015          86.47
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0017 201935280       11/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010          10.79
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0015 201935281       11/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 015          16.19
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0015 201935282       11/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 015          20.86
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0004 201935283       11/05/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015           6.21
                                                                                                        Check total:        $198.97

Check: 074833 Type: W Date: 11/21/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0017 201935528       11/21/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010         116.91
                                                                                                        Check total:        $116.91
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Check: 074756 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: FOXY’S TIRE CENTER LLC         Vendor#: 001310 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0002 0010965         10/28/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         585.45
                                                                                                        Check total:        $585.45

Check: 074799 Type: W Date: 11/15/19 Vendor: FOXY’S TIRE CENTER LLC         Vendor#: 001310 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0002 0010974         11/03/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         615.01
                                                                                                        Check total:        $615.01

Check: 074757 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:11/30/19 Bank:
